A MOPEAZ AIAZMAAIZHZ KAI MIZTONOIHIHE THX NMOIOTHTAZ THX ANQTEPHX EKMAIAEYZHE
CYQAA THECYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION A\ P

ENTYNO: 500.1.03

20vTopo Mpo@iA Akadnuaikou NMpoowrikoU / ZUvTopo Bioypa@iké Znueiwpa

MavemoThpio: Matpwyv,

EmifeTo: Kouvetdg

Ovopa: KwvaoTavTivog

Babuida: AvatrAnpwthg Kabnyntg

ZXOAR: OikovouikAg EmmoThung & Aloiknong EmixeipAoswv
TuRua: TuARua Oikovoulkwy EmoTtnuwy

EmioTnuoviké lMedio: * Epapuoouévn Biounxaviky Opydvwon

* E€eidikeuan

Akadnpuaikda MNMpooodévra / TitAol ZTOUdWV

re

OVTOC OTTO TOV TTIO U

Akadnuaikég TitTAog ‘ETog 15pupa TuQpa TiTAog AlaTpiIBAg
AIOAKTOPIKO 2007 MavemoThpio MaTtpwv Oikovouikwy EmmoTtnuwy The Energy Efficiency Paradox in
Greek Manufacturing
Master of Arts 2000 University of East Anglia, UK Economics Stock returns in Athens stock
Exchange Market
Mruyio 1999 MavemoThpio MNatpwv MaBnpaTiké The Assignment Problem

loTopik6é Epyod6Tnong — va Karaxwpnoouv ol 1peig (3) mo mpooParTeg
Mepiodog Epyod6Tnong

ATTS Méxpr Epyod6T1ng Témog Oéon
03/2020 2ApEPQ MavemoThpio Narpwy Marpa AvaTTAnpwTNG
KaBnyntrig
10/2016 02/2020 MavemoTAuio MaTpwyv MaTtpa Emikoupog KaBnyntrig

Academic Staff Short Profile



09/2017

09/2018
Naples

University of Parthenope,

Italy

Emokémtng KabnyntAg

Kipia apBpa o€ eTIOCTNPOVIKA TTEPIOBIKA PE KPITEG, Hovoypagieg, BIBAia, ekdooelg ouvedpiwv. Na kaTtaxwpnBouv Ta

A/A

‘Etog

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2017

2018

mwévre (5) o poéo@arta Kal AAa révre (5) emiAeypéva — (MEyioTog ap. 6éka (10)

TitAog

Measurement of eco-efficiency and
convergence: Evidence from a non-
parametric frontier analysis

European industries' energy
efficiency under different
technological regimes. The role of
CO2 emissions, climate, path
dependence and energy mix

Assessment of regional productive
performance of European health
systems under a metatechnology

framework

A cross-country evaluation of
environmental performance: Is there
a convergence-divergence pattern
in technology gaps

Energy Efficiency, Productive
Performance and Heterogeneous
Competitiveness Regimes. Does

the Dichotomy Matter?

"Productive Performance,
Technology Heterogeneity and
Hierarchies: Who to compare with
whom

Energy consumption and CO2
emissions convergence in European

AAAol cuyypageig

Polemis M and Tzeremes,

N

Stergiou |

Bonasia, M., and
Napolitano, O.,

Zervopoulos, P.,

Tsekouras, K.,
Chatzistamoulou, N.,

Tsekouras, K.,
Chatzistamoulou, N.,

EmioTnHoviko
Mep108IKO Kal
Exd61ng / Zuvédpio

European Journal of
Operational
Research

The Energy Journal

Economic Modeling

European Journal of
Operational
Research

Energy Economics

International Journal
of Production
Economics

Energy Economics,

Tépog

84

273 (3)

81

193

69

2eA.

234-
248

1136-
1148

687-
697

465-
478

111-
127



Union member countries.A tonneau
des Danaides?"

8 2016 Factors affecting primary health Mitropoulos, P., and Annals of 247 (2) 807-
care centers' economic and Mitropoulos, I., Operational 822

production efficiency Research
9 2019 European countries? Gkypali, A., Tsekouras, K., Journal of 29 (2) 665-
competitiveness and productive Evolutionary 695

performance evolution: unraveling Economics

the complexity in a heterogeneity
context

10 2015 Heterogeneous technologies, Energy Policy 83 277-
strategic groups and environmental 288

efficiency technology gaps for
European countries”

Ek0éoeig (61ToU epapupoderal). Na kataxwpnoouv ol TEVTe (5) o TTpOcPATES KAl AAAEG TTEVTE (5) ETTIAEYMEVEG —

(MéyioTOG ap. &éka (10)

A/IA Huepopn Oéua AigBvig / Tommikn TomroOecia* PéAog oTnv
via ‘Ex@egon
1 N/A
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

* Na karaywpnBei o xwpog, n AN K.T.A.



EpeuvnTtikd Projects. Na kataxwpn8ouv ta mévre (5) mio mpoo@ata Kal dAAa TéEvTe (5) eTIAeypéva — (UEYIOTOG

ap. 6éka (10)

A/A

Huepopnvia

2019-2022

2020-today

2020-2022

2016-2019

2012-2015

2007-2009

2008-2009

2007-2008

TitAog

"From Whom and to Whom: Knowledge
Spillovers related to the Efficiency of
Business Innovation and Learning Process
within High Growth Firms and Technology
Heterogeneity

Language as a tool for understanding
consumer attitudes and improving the social
impact of sustainable products

Pandemic risk and corporate technical
efficiency during COVID-19 Crisis

On the dynamics of economic, energy and
environmental productive performance of
European Industries/Countries. The
endogenous role of institutions,
competitiveness, R&D (RDE) and pollution
abatement expenditures(PACE)

Energy Efficiency of Road Networks and
Vehicles: Measurement, Pricing, Regional
and Environmental Effects

"Unified Compilation of Strategic and
Business Plan for restructuring Patras
Municipality', New Development/Growth
Program of local government,

Actions for the Promotion of Contemporary
Culture & Historical heritage of Argostoli
Municipality

Graduates absorption study of Patras
Technological Institute

Emixopiiynon
ATTo:
Hellenic
Foundation for
Research and
Innovation
(H.F.R.L)

Lund University

University of
Sharjah

K.Karatheodori
grant

National and
European Union
sources

3rd European
Framework

National and
European Union
sources

National and
European Union
sources

PéAog oTo Epeuvnrikd
Projects *

Research Team member

Research Team member

Research Team member

Principal Investigator

Research Team member

Research Team member

Research Team member

Research Team member



9 2005-2006 Evaluation of small business units National and Research Team member
(pharmacies) in the wider North Region of European Union
Greece sources

10

*PbAog aro Epsuvnrikd Project: my Emarnuovikog Zuvroviotng, MéAo¢ Epeuvnrikiic Ouddag, Epsuvntric, Bonb6¢ Epsuvntic, dAAa.

2ulBouAeuTIKEG YTTNPETiEg R/Kal ZuppeToX o€ ZUpBouAla / EmTpotrég - Na karaxwpnbouv

ol TTEvTE (5) TIo TTPOCPATEG

AIA Nepiodog Opyaviouog TitAog Oéong N Yrnpeoiag KUpieg ApaoTnpioTnTEG

1 2018-2020 Hellenic Evaluator in research proposals
Foundation for
Research and

Innovation
(H.F.R.1)
2 2017-2020 General Evaluator in research proposals
Secretary
3 2020-today Energies Ediorial Board Associate Editor in Energy
Economic and Policy filed
4
5

BpaBevoeig / AigBveig Alakpioeig (6mou e@appdletal). Na kataxwpnBouv ol évTe (5) Tio TpOc@ATES Kal AAAEG TTEVTE (5)

emIAeypéveg — (MEYIOTOG ap. OEKQ

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number
1 2016 Efficiency Workshop 2016,Chegdu China Invited Speaker

(http://www.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS EN meetings/index.html
)



http://www.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS_EN_meetings/index.html

2 2016 Tinbergen Institute Invited Speaker (http://www.tinbergen.nl/seminar/enerqgy-
efficiency-productive-performance/)

3 2015 University of Naples “Parthenope” Department of | Invited Speaker
Aziendali and Economics
4 2015 Economics of Innovation and Knowledge, Invited Speaker
University of Torino-Collegio Carlo Alberto (http://www.carloalberto.it/events/seminars/economics-of-
innovation-and-knowledge/2015-2016)
5 2014 International Academic Symposium R&D on Invited Speaker (, http://www.ieb.ub.edu/en/events-by-
Energy (Barcelona) category/internation-academic-symposium-rd-on-
energy#.UrLUSbRbxwE)
)
6 2016 Efficiency Workshop 2016,Chegdu China Invited Speaker
(http://www.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS EN_meetings/index.html
)
7 2020 A cross-country evaluation of environmental Best Research Award-Elsevire

performance: Is there a convergence-divergence
pattern in technology gaps

8 2016 Efficiency Workshop 2016,Chegdu China Invited Speaker
(http://Iwww.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS EN_ meetings/index.html
)

9

10

A/IA Hpepounvia TiTAog Kupieg ApaoTnpioTnTEg

1 2017-2018 Visiting Professor at University of Naples https://www.uniparthenope.it/ateneo/docenti/visiting-
“Parthenope” Department of Aziendali and professors/visiting-professor-anno-2018
Economics

2 2015-2016 Visiting Professor at University of Naples http://www.uniparthenope.it/index.php/en/visiting-
“Parthenope” Department of Aziendali and professors/5497-visiting-professor-kounetas
Economics

3 2016-today Institute of Studies on Mediterranean Societies Research Assistant
(ISSM)

4 2020-today Department of Economics Director of Master Programm in “Applied Economics

and Data Analysis”


http://www.tinbergen.nl/seminar/energy-efficiency-productive-performance/
http://www.tinbergen.nl/seminar/energy-efficiency-productive-performance/
http://www.carloalberto.it/events/seminars/economics-of-innovation-and-knowledge/2015-2016
http://www.carloalberto.it/events/seminars/economics-of-innovation-and-knowledge/2015-2016
http://www.ieb.ub.edu/en/events-by-category/internation-academic-symposium-rd-on-energy#.UrLU8bRbxwE
http://www.ieb.ub.edu/en/events-by-category/internation-academic-symposium-rd-on-energy#.UrLU8bRbxwE
http://www.ieb.ub.edu/en/events-by-category/internation-academic-symposium-rd-on-energy#.UrLU8bRbxwE
http://www.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS_EN_meetings/index.html
http://www.davidbroadstock.org/TIERS_EN_meetings/index.html
https://www.uniparthenope.it/ateneo/docenti/visiting-professors/visiting-professor-anno-2018
https://www.uniparthenope.it/ateneo/docenti/visiting-professors/visiting-professor-anno-2018
http://www.uniparthenope.it/index.php/en/visiting-professors/5497-visiting-professor-kounetas
http://www.uniparthenope.it/index.php/en/visiting-professors/5497-visiting-professor-kounetas

| 5 | 2020-today | Vice Head of the Department of Economics ' Vice Head
6 2016-2020 Phd Thesis completion with title:"The Dynamics Supervisor

of Industrial Energy and Eco-Efficiency
Performance Across Europe"

7 | |

8 | |

| 9 | | |

| | | |




